
# City Date Entry Timings Location
1 Ghaziabad Sunday, 20 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM I.T.S. College, Mohan Nagar, Ghaziabad, UP, 201007
2 Coimbatore Sunday, 20 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM Cluster Media College, 439 Kamarajar Road, Chitra Nagar, Coimbatore 641004, TN
3 Siliguri Saturday, 26 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
4 Nellore Saturday, 26 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
5 Chandigarh Saturday, 26 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
6 Thane Sunday, 27 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
7 Manipal Sunday, 27 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
8 Indore Sunday, 27 July, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
9 Madurai Saturday, 2 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
10 Varanasi Saturday, 2 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
11 Bhubaneshwar Saturday, 2 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
12 Bhagalpur Sunday, 3 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
13 Vishakhapatnam Sunday, 3 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
14 Kochi Sunday, 3 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
15 Kolhapur Saturday, 9 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
16 Dharwad Saturday, 9 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
17 Patna Saturday, 9 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
18 Kolkata Sunday, 10 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
19 Tiruchirappalli Sunday, 10 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
20 Lucknow Sunday, 10 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
21 Bhopal Saturday, 16 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
22 Ahmedabad Saturday, 16 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
23 Thiruvananthapuram Saturday, 16 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
24 Vijaywada Sunday, 17 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
25 Pune Sunday, 17 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
26 Hampi Sunday, 17 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
27 Kozhikode Saturday, 23 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
28 New Delhi Saturday, 23 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
29 Hyderabad Saturday, 23 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
30 Mumbai Sunday, 24 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
31 Chennai Sunday, 24 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
32 Bengaluru Sunday, 24 August, 2025 9 AM - 2 PM
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